
Ken Thomas Challenge 2015 

 

Runners Challenge 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Allan Carter 1.14.34 0.00 74.34 

2 Dylan Page 1.19.30 26.30 53.00 

3 Stephen Smith 1.20.28 23.15 57.13 
4 Adam Holmes 1.21.09 33.00 48.09 

5 Jason Page 1.21.16 36.00 45.16 
6 Josh Payne 1.21.37 37.15 44.22 

7 Liam Jones 1.21.49 31.40 50.09 
8 Neil Mayo 1.21.52 35.45 46.07 

9 Robert Conder 1.22.09 33.15 48.54 

10 Gareth Wright 1.23.30 33.45 49.45 
11 Peter Jones 1.23.36 20.00 63.36 

12 Peter Murray 1.24.12 31.20 52.52 
13 Mignon Stevenson 1.24.52 20.10 64.42 

14 Mike Sutherland 1.25.47 31.00 54.47 

15 Bill Armstrong 1.26.00 31.15 54.45 
16 Allan Caird 1.26.10 31.30 54.40 

17 Paula Conder 1.26.37 30.00 56.37 
18 Jeremy Griffith 1.26.49 9.00 77.49 

19 Kim Whyte 1.27.23 22.45 64.38 

20 Nelda Hazelhurst 1.28.10 31.00 57.10 

21 Paul Duxfield 1.31.24 31.15 60.09 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Walkers Challenge 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Megan Allen 1.02.29 3.30 58.59 

2 Trish Gee 1.02.46 3.20 59.26 
3 Bill Charnock 1.02.48 0.30 62.18 

4 Darrol Pointon 1.03.47 5.50 57.57 

5 Diane Hay 1.05.31 3.40 61.51 
6 Mark Cressingham 1.06.05 11.35 54.30 

7 Mark Kennedy 1.06.27 4.00 62.27 
8 Les Purdy 1.07.04 3.45 63.19 

9 Damien Wood 1.07.11 16.30 50.41 
10 Peter Monrad 1.07.16 13.45 53.31 

11 Leon Carter 1.08.20 12.45 55.35 

12 Margaret Stratford 1.08.23 5.05 63.18 
13 Malcom Hutchins 1.12.45 8.00 68.45 

14 Kate Quigley 1.14.46 14.30 60.16 

 

 

Children’s Challenge 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time Distance 

1 Hamish Wood 18.48 4.30 14.18 3km 

2 Grace Palazzo 19.25 9.00 10.25 2km 
3 Morgan Wood 19.46 14.30 5.16 1km 

4 Alex Palazzo 19.48 15.30 4.18 1km 
5 Tayla Brunger 20.05 7.15 12.50 3km 

6 Adelaide Roper 20.06 6.45 13.21 3km 

7 Sienna Murray 20.08 14.15 5.53 1km 
8 Ryan Palazzo 20.10 11.30 8.40 2km 

9 Estelle Murray 20.11 9.15 10.56 2km 
10 Nixon Wright 20.12 15.00 5.12 1km 

11 Tanysha-Rochelle Jones 20.23 1.30 18.53 3km 



12 John Bryant 20.27 11.30 8.57 2km 

13 Morgan Murray 20.31 9.00 11.31 3km 
14 Alice Quigley 20.48 8.45 12.03 2km 

15 Dargen Wood 20.59 9.15 11.44 2km 
16 Ben Conder 21.05 8.30 12.35 3km 

17 Thomas Conder 21.08 9.30 11.38 3km 

18 Anna Clifton 23.18 4.15 19.03 3km 

 
Carrie Rennie Visitor 9.45 9.57 2km 

 Teresa Rennie Visitor 9.45 11.16 2km 

 

Childrens Age Group Results 

U9s 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 

1 Morgan Wood 19.46 14.30 5.16 
2 Alex Palazzo 19.48 15.30 4.18 

3 Sienna Murray 20.08 14.15 5.53 
4 Nixon Wright 20.12 15.00 5.12 

 

 

U12s 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Grace Palazzo 19.25 9.00 10.25 

2 Ryan Palazzo 20.10 11.30 8.40 

3 Estelle Murray 20.11 9.15 10.56 
4 John Bryant 20.03 11.30 8.57 

5 Alice Quigley 20.48 8.45 12.03 
6 Dargen Wood 20.59 9.15 11.44 

 Carrie Rennie Visitor 9.45 9.57 

 Teresa Rennie Visitor 9.45 11.16 

 

 

 



B14s 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Hamish Wood 18.48 4.30 14.18 

2 Morgan Murray 20.31 9.00 11.31 
3 Ben Conder 21.05 8.30 12.35 

 

G14s 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Tayla Brunger 20.05 7.15 12.50 

2 Adelaide Roper 20.06 6.45 13.21 

3 Tanysha-Rochelle Jones 20.23 1.30 18.53 
4 Anna Clifton 23.18 4.15 19.03 

 

 

B16s 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 

1 Thomas Conder 21.08 9.30 11.38 

 

B18s 

 

Placing Athlete Run Time Handicap Actual Time 
1 Dylan Page 1.19.30 26.30 53.00 

2 Liam Jones 1.21.49 31.40 50.09 

 


